For custom configuration or fabrication needs, contact our SpecFAB® Division.
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 • e-mail: quotes@eaglegrp.com
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at our websites
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • 800-441-8440 • Fax: 302-653-2065

s®
 H
ea
t L
am
ps
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 12/22
Printed in U.S.A.
©2022 by Eagle Group
                                                STANDARD-WATT,         STANDARD-WATT,         HIGH-WATT,              HIGH-WATT,
   length         weight             WITHOUT LIGHTS          WITH LIGHTS             WITHOUT LIGHTS          WITH LIGHTS
 in.       mm     lbs.       kg voltage*    wattage     model #        wattage**   model #         wattage     model #         wattage**   model #
  18˝     457       8        3.6 208V          250W     RHHL-18-208-R       310W   RHHL-18-208-L-R        350W   RHHL-18-208-H-R         410W   RHHL-18-208-H-L-R
  24˝     610     10        4.5 240V          350W     RHHL-24-240-R       470W   RHHL-24-240-L-R        500W   RHHL-24-240-H-R         620W   RHHL-24-240-H-L-R
  30˝     762     14        6.4 240V          450W     RHHL-30-240-R       570W   RHHL-30-240-L-R        660W   RHHL-30-240-H-R         780W   RHHL-30-240-H-L-R
  36˝     914     14        6.4 240V          575W     RHHL-36-240-R       755W   RHHL-36-240-L-R     862.5W   RHHL-36-240-H-R    1042.5W   RHHL-36-240-H-L-R
  42˝   1067     16        7.3 240V          675W     RHHL-42-240-R       855W   RHHL-42-240-L-R      1025W   RHHL-42-240-H-R       1205W   RHHL-42-240-H-L-R
  48˝   1219     21        9.5 240V          800W     RHHL-48-240-R     1040W   RHHL-48-240-L-R      1200W   RHHL-48-240-H-R       1440W   RHHL-48-240-H-L-R
  54˝   1372     23      10.4 240V          925W     RHHL-54-240-R      1165W   RHHL-54-240-L-R      1250W   RHHL-54-240-H-R       1490W   RHHL-54-240-H-L-R
  60˝   1524     25       11.3 240V        1050W     RHHL-60-240-R     1350W   RHHL-60-240-L-R      1400W   RHHL-60-240-H-R       1700W   RHHL-60-240-H-L-R
  66˝   1676     27      12.3 240V        1160W     RHHL-66-240-R     1460W   RHHL-66-240-L-R      1560W   RHHL-66-240-H-R       1860W   RHHL-66-240-H-L-R
  72˝   1829     30      13.6 240V        1275W     RHHL-72-240-R     1635W   RHHL-72-240-L-R      1725W   RHHL-72-240-H-R       2085W   RHHL-72-240-H-L-R
  84˝   2134     36      16.3 240V        1500W     RHHL-84-240-R     1920W   RHHL-84-240-L-R      2050W   RHHL-84-240-H-R       2470W   RHHL-84-240-H-L-R
  96˝   2438     38      17.2 240V        1725W     RHHL-96-240-R     2205W   RHHL-96-240-L-R      2400W   RHHL-96-240-H-R       2880W   RHHL-96-240-H-L-R
108˝   2743     45      20.4 240V        1850W     RHHL-108-240-R   2330W   RHHL-108-240-L-R    2500W   RHHL-108-240-H-R     2980W   RHHL-108-240-H-L-R
120˝   3048     52      23.6 240V        2100W     RHHL-120-240-R   2640W   RHHL-120-240-L-R    2800W   RHHL-120-240-H-R     3340W   RHHL-120-240-H-L-R
132˝   3353     57      25.9 240V        2320W     RHHL-132-240-R   2920W   RHHL-132-240-L-R    3120W   RHHL-132-240-H-R     3720W   RHHL-132-240-H-L-R
144˝   3658     60      27.2 240V        2550W     RHHL-144-240-R   3210W   RHHL-144-240-L-R    3450W   RHHL-144-240-H-R      4110W   RHHL-144-240-H-L-R
                                                STANDARD-WATT,         STANDARD-WATT,         HIGH-WATT,              HIGH-WATT,
   length         weight             WITHOUT LIGHTS          WITH LIGHTS             WITHOUT LIGHTS          WITH LIGHTS
 in.       mm     lbs.       kg voltage*    wattage     model #        wattage**   model #         wattage     model #         wattage**   model #
 18˝     457      8        3.6 208V         250W     RHHL-18-208         310W   RHHL-18-208-L          350W   RHHL-18-208-H            410W   RHHL-18-208-H-L
 24˝     610    10        4.5 240V         350W     RHHL-24-240          470W   RHHL-24-240-L          500W   RHHL-24-240-H            620W   RHHL-24-240-H-L
 30˝     762    14        6.4 240V         450W     RHHL-30-240          570W   RHHL-30-240-L          660W   RHHL-30-240-H            780W   RHHL-30-240-H-L
 36˝     914    14        6.4 240V         575W     RHHL-36-240          755W   RHHL-36-240-L       862.5W   RHHL-36-240-H       1042.5W   RHHL-36-240-H-L
 42˝   1067    16        7.3 240V         675W     RHHL-42-240          855W   RHHL-42-240-L        1025W   RHHL-42-240-H          1205W   RHHL-42-240-H-L
 48˝   1219    21        9.5 240V         800W     RHHL-48-240        1040W   RHHL-48-240-L        1200W   RHHL-48-240-H          1440W   RHHL-48-240-H-L
 54˝   1372    23      10.4 240V         925W     RHHL-54-240        1165W   RHHL-54-240-L        1250W   RHHL-54-240-H          1490W   RHHL-54-240-H-L
 60˝   1524    25      11.3 240V       1050W     RHHL-60-240        1350W   RHHL-60-240-L        1400W   RHHL-60-240-H          1700W   RHHL-60-240-H-L
 66˝   1676    27      12.3 240V       1160W     RHHL-66-240        1460W   RHHL-66-240-L        1560W   RHHL-66-240-H          1860W   RHHL-66-240-H-L
 72˝   1829    30      13.6 240V       1275W     RHHL-72-240        1635W   RHHL-72-240-L        1725W   RHHL-72-240-H          2085W   RHHL-72-240-H-L
 84˝   2134    36      16.3 240V       1500W     RHHL-84-240        1920W   RHHL-84-240-L        2050W   RHHL-84-240-H          2470W   RHHL-84-240-H-L
 96˝   2438    38      17.2 240V       1725W     RHHL-96-240        2205W   RHHL-96-240-L        2400W   RHHL-96-240-H          2880W   RHHL-96-240-H-L
108˝   2743    45      20.4 240V       1850W     RHHL-108-240      2330W   RHHL-108-240-L      2500W   RHHL-108-240-H        2980W   RHHL-108-240-H-L
120˝   3048    52      23.6 240V       2100W     RHHL-120-240      2640W   RHHL-120-240-L      2800W   RHHL-120-240-H        3340W   RHHL-120-240-H-L
132˝   3353    57      25.9 240V       2320W     RHHL-132-240      2920W   RHHL-132-240-L      3120W   RHHL-132-240-H        3720W   RHHL-132-240-H-L
144˝   3658    60      27.2 240V       2550W     RHHL-144-240      3210W   RHHL-144-240-L      3450W   RHHL-144-240-H        4110W   RHHL-144-240-H-L
Standard- and High-Watt Units
Standard- and High-Watt Units with Remote (Note: When ordering, please specify if unit needs toggle or infinite switch.)
   * 18˝ (457mm)-long units available in 208V only. 24˝ to 108˝ (457 to 2743mm)-long units available in 120V, 208V, or 240V voltage. 120˝ to 144˝ (3048 to
3658mm)-long units available in 208V or 240V only. For units 24˝ to 108˝ long: If 120V or 208V is desired, replace “-240” in model number with “-120”